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KEDAAAIO

GMM A/K BPAXYMTPOOEIMQON OMOAOIQON

GMM EMERGING MARKETS BOND FUND

GMM OMOAOTIAKO A/K HIGH YIELD

GMM METOXIKO A/K EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS

GMM NAVIGATOR WORLD BALANCED FUND

GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND
GMM GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES BALANCED FUND

GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND
GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM THEMELIO BALANCED FUND
GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND

GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND
GMM HERMES BALANCED FUND*

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - EURO

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - USD

GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND
SOL GMM BALANCED FUND

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY FUND AMOIBAIO KEQAAAIO

GLOBAL BALANCED FoF SALAMIS VARIABLE CAPITAL INV. COMPANY

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS Ltd

Etaipia Alaxeipiong Tou Népou 78(1) / 2012
26B Agion Omologiton Avenue, 1080 Nicosia, Cyprus,, T: +357 22205858, F: +357 22378194,
E: info@global-mm.com, www.global-mm.com

HMEPHZI0 AEATIO TIMQN THN 16/09/2022

HM/NIA
ENAPZHZ

A/K
7/10/2013
4/10/2013
23/9/2013
10/10/2013
20/9/2013
3/10/2013
24/9/2013
1/11/2013
4/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/7/2015
3/2/2016
19/11/2013
14/9/2016
28/12/2016
16/9/2013
23/9/2013
8/6/2018

NOMIZMA
NEITOYPTIAZ

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ZYNOAIKO ENEPTHTIKO ZE EURO:

KAGAPO
ENEPTHTIKO

4.319.241,98
1.124.334,96
2.384.258,59
148.795,17
2.699.603,23
3.558.873,57
410.029,24
1.352.141,65
559.342,93
253.284,81
1.501.830,04
1.402.981,78
5.863.291,18
445.535,01
883.242,54
6.782.371,20
6.100.294,74
5.163.928,23
3.511.055,45

48.051.889,74

MEPIAIA

448.359,521
112.485,933
283.053,893
22.832,160
307.406,905
355.343,841
63.901,714
91.202,131
44.374,305
23.753,037
167.662,455
138.989,672
476.610,562
58.823,775
124.895,916
668.014,962
601.281,159
524.836,145
14.223.138,000

KAOAPH
TIMH
MEPIAIOY

9,6334
9,9953
8,4233
6,5169
8,7819

10,0153
6,4166

14,8258

12,6051

10,6633
8,9575

10,0941

12,3021
7,5741
7,0718

10,1530

10,1455
9,8391
0,2469

*To Emevdurikd Tunua GMM Hermes Balanced Fund dnuoaigUei tiun 00 @opég Tov unva kai n HetaBoAn avapéperar otnv mponyouuevn dnuoaoieubeioa Tiun.

ANQTATH
NPOMHGEIA
AIAGEZHZ

2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
3,00

TIMH
OIAGEZHZ

9,8261
10,1952
8,5918
6,7124
9,0454
10,3158
6,6091
15,2706
12,9833
10,9832
9,3158
10,3969
12,7942
7,8013
7,2840
10,5591
10,4499
10,0359
0,2543

ANQTATH
MPOMHOEIA
EZATOPAZ
(%)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
2,00
0,00
1,00

TIMH
EZATOPAZ

9,6334
9,9953
8,4233
6,5169
8,6063
9,8150
6,2883

14,5293

12,3530

10,4500
8,7784
9,7913

11,8100
7,5741
7,0718
9,7469
9,9426
9,8391
0,2444

HMEPHZIA
METABOAH
(%)

-0,087
0,045
-0,065
0,445
0,074
-0,027
0,189
-0,245
-0,124
-0,454
-0,006
-0,136
0,706
-0,213
-0,593
-0,017
0,148
-0,116
-0,524

METABOAH
ANO 1/1/2022
(%)

H EMENAYZH ZE MEPIAIA OZEKA AEN EXElI EFTTYHMENH AMOAOZH KAI Ol MIPOHITOYMENEZ ANOAOZEIZ AEN AIAZ®AAIZOYN TIZ MEAAONTIKEZ



https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-a-k-braxuprothesmon-omologon/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-omologiako-a-k-high-yield/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-metoxiko-a-k-emerging-markets-and-new-frontiers-markets/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-navigator-world-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-best-selection-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-global-opportunities-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kolona-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-geraistos-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-themelio-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-blue-water-investments-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-aspendos-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-hermes-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-zeus-global-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/sol-gmm-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/hellas-cyprus-recovery-fund-amoibaio-kefalaio/
https://www.global-mm.eu/salamis-variable-capital-investment-company-plc/

